1-31-92		08-07-2	2001	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Doci	ket No. 156883-0026/				363 3 1 .		
To	T04160US the Honorable Commission	 er of Pa\ 101802	281	ached original de	ocuments or copy thereof.		
1.		ies): Global Internet Names, Inc.		e and address of receiving			
			Name: N	lamezero.com, Inc.			
	☐ Individual☐ General Partnership	☐ Association☐ Limited Partnership	Internal A	Address:			
	☐ General Partnership	State: Bahamas			Zip:		
	Other	7-310)					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			Street Address: 464 Monterey Avenue			
	☐ Yes	⊠ No	City: Los	Gatos State: C			
3.	Nature of conveyance:			Individual(s) Citizenshi	p		
	Assignment	☐ Merger		Association General Partnership			
	☐ Security Agreement☐ Other	☐ Change of Name		Limited Partnership			
	Execution Date: July 6, 20	001	\boxtimes	Corporation State Del	aware .		
	<u></u>	And the second s		Other	ottochod? U Voc M No		
4.	Application number(s) or 1	Frademark number(s):	Additiona	ii name(s) & address(es)	attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A.	Trademark Application No	(s):	B. Trad	emark No(s):			
	76/056,655, filed May 18, 2000						
Additional numbers attached? Yes No							
5.	Name and address of part concerning document sho	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed:	6. Tota	al number of applications	and trademarks involved: one		
	Name: Christopher A. Vanderlaan			al fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
	Internal Address: IRELL & MANELLA LLP			Enclosed			
	1800 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 900			Charge this Deposit Ac required	count if any additional fee is		
	-	geles, CA 90067-4276 (310) 277-1010	8. Dep	osit Account Number: 0	9-0946		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9.	Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the						
Christopher Wanderlaan, Reg. No. 37,747 Date: July 27, 2001							
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2							
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
Do not detach this portion							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Director — U.S. Patent and Trademark Office							
766/2001 6T0N11 00000036 76056655 / Box Assignments							
FC:4	FC:481 40.00 P Washington, D.C. 20231						
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503							

444709.01 02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002342 FRAME: 0557

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT (this "Assignment") is entered into by Global Internet Names, Inc., a Bahamas corporation, having a place of business located at Ansbacher House, Bank Lane, Nassau Bahamas ("Assignor"), as assignor, in favor of Namezero.com, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business located at 464 Monterey Avenue, Los Gatos, California 95030 ("Assignee"), as assignee, with reference to the following facts and circumstances:

Assignor is the proprietor of the following Trademark application in the United States (the "Trademark"):

Trademark	Application No.	Filing Date
MYINTERNET.COM	76/056,655	May 18, 2000

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark and related rights.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign and transfer unto Assignee all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to the Trademark, including without limitation the Trademark application identified above, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, as well as its entire right, title and interest in and to all State registrations of the mark heretofore granted or applied for, any and all common law rights to the Trademark in the United States and any state thereof, and any and all claims and demands it may have either at law or in equity arising out of any past infringements.

Assignor does hereby expressly agree that procedures be taken with the United States Patent and Trademark Office singly by Assignee to record the transfer of the Trademark to Assignee.

In testimony whereof, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed by its officer(s) thereunto duly authorized.

Global Internet Names Inc.

Dated: 1044 6, 2001

Name: David Lau

Title: President

441514.01

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002342 FRAME: 0558